
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23880 Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT" 2013-05-20 21:17 - Page 1

8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Event 32 Women, 400m Surface Junior
2013-05-19 - 12:15 Results
WR Open 3:12.90 LIU JIAO CHN 2011-07-30
WR Girls 3:21.98 STUT CAROLIN GER 2005-07-08
ER Open 3:13.65 KRAVCHUK VASILISA RUS 2009-08-22
ER Girls 3:21.98 STUT CAROLIN GER 2005-07-08

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.ZHUKOVA Svitlana 96 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 3:25.02 50
50m: 22.36 22.36 150m: 1:11.00 24.85 250m: 2:03.99 26.89 350m: 2:59.01 27.32

100m: 46.15 23.79 200m: 1:37.10 26.10 300m: 2:31.69 27.70 400m: 3:25.02 26.01

2.CHUMAK Iulia 96 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 3:29.00 46
50m: 22.75 22.75 150m: 1:12.21 25.10 250m: 2:08.53 27.91 350m: 3:00.00 24.03

100m: 47.11 24.36 200m: 1:40.62 28.41 300m: 2:35.97 27.44 400m: 3:29.00 29.00

3.DETHLOFF Lisa 98 GER TSC Rostock 1957 3:38.04 42
50m: 23.24 23.24 150m: 1:17.42 28.08 250m: 2:14.43 28.50 350m: 3:11.34 28.22

100m: 49.34 26.10 200m: 1:45.93 28.51 300m: 2:43.12 28.69 400m: 3:38.04 26.70

4.STARKE Juliane 97 GER Tauchclub Potsdam e.V. 3:45.45 39
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:20.28 28.47 250m: 2:18.76 29.40 350m: 3:16.92 29.11

100m: 51.81 26.95 200m: 1:49.36 29.08 300m: 2:47.81 29.05 400m: 3:45.45 28.53

5.SMIRNOVA Elizaveta 99 RUS Rostov Region 3:46.73 36
50m: 25.55 25.55 150m: 1:21.71 28.58 250m: 2:20.26 29.45 350m: 3:19.13 28.85

100m: 53.13 27.58 200m: 1:50.81 29.10 300m: 2:50.28 30.02 400m: 3:46.73 27.60

6.BETGE Tara-Tanita 98 GER TC fez Berlin 3:46.98 33
50m: 24.50 24.50 150m: 1:20.65 28.45 250m: 2:19.62 29.43 350m: 3:18.86 29.28

100m: 52.20 27.70 200m: 1:50.19 29.54 300m: 2:49.58 29.96 400m: 3:46.98 28.12

7.ACHILLES Sophie 96 GER TC fez Berlin 3:47.54 30
50m: 24.70 24.70 150m: 1:21.17 28.48 250m: 2:19.87 29.24 350m: 3:19.52 29.41

100m: 52.69 27.99 200m: 1:50.63 29.46 300m: 2:50.11 30.24 400m: 3:47.54 28.02

8.VLCKOVA Adela 97 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 3:48.83 27
50m: 25.92 25.92 150m: 1:23.08 28.89 250m: 2:21.64 29.23 350m: 3:20.88 29.54

100m: 54.19 28.27 200m: 1:52.41 29.33 300m: 2:51.34 29.70 400m: 3:48.83 27.95

9.JANOSKOVA Katarina 98 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 3:49.16 24
50m: 25.02 25.02 150m: 1:22.47 29.24 250m: 2:21.55 29.73 350m: 3:21.27 29.99

100m: 53.23 28.21 200m: 1:51.82 29.35 300m: 2:51.28 29.73 400m: 3:49.16 27.89

10.RAHNERT Lisa 96 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 3:51.38 22
50m: 25.37 25.37 150m: 1:22.68 28.63 250m: 2:22.88 30.20 350m: 3:23.37 30.48

100m: 54.05 28.68 200m: 1:52.68 30.00 300m: 2:52.89 30.01 400m: 3:51.38 28.01

11.TKALENKO Valentyna 98 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 3:52.42 20
50m: 25.13 25.13 150m: 1:23.30 29.80 250m: 2:24.26 30.21 350m: 3:24.62 29.48

100m: 53.50 28.37 200m: 1:54.05 30.75 300m: 2:55.14 30.88 400m: 3:52.42 27.80

12.ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 97 UKR Darnitsa-303 3:53.90 18
50m: 23.58 23.58 150m: 1:19.53 29.25 250m: 2:20.81 31.26 350m: 3:22.94 31.20

100m: 50.28 26.70 200m: 1:49.55 30.02 300m: 2:51.74 30.93 400m: 3:53.90 30.96

13.JAKUSOVA NIkola 99 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 3:54.08 16
50m: 25.24 25.24 150m: 1:24.04 30.17 250m: 2:26.21 30.86 350m: 3:26.47 29.62

100m: 53.87 28.63 200m: 1:55.35 31.31 300m: 2:56.85 30.64 400m: 3:54.08 27.61

14.MALANCHII Daria 98 UKR Darnitsa-303 3:54.10 14
50m: 25.77 25.77 150m: 1:24.73 29.99 250m: 2:25.45 30.22 350m: 3:25.88 29.74

100m: 54.74 28.97 200m: 1:55.23 30.50 300m: 2:56.14 30.69 400m: 3:54.10 28.22

15.BENESOVA Dominika 99 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 3:57.03 12
50m: 25.64 25.64 150m: 1:24.83 30.31 250m: 2:27.25 31.07 350m: 3:28.28 30.31

100m: 54.52 28.88 200m: 1:56.18 31.35 300m: 2:57.97 30.72 400m: 3:57.03 28.75

16.LORENZ Pia 96 GER NEMO Plauen 3:57.70 10
50m: 25.69 25.69 150m: 1:24.92 30.11 250m: 2:27.50 31.40 350m: 3:29.12 30.15

100m: 54.81 29.12 200m: 1:56.10 31.18 300m: 2:58.97 31.47 400m: 3:57.70 28.58
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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Event 32, Women, 400m Surface, Junior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

17.DEREROVA Karolina 00 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 4:00.68 8
50m: 25.73 25.73 150m: 1:25.12 30.63 250m: 2:28.42 31.79 350m: 3:31.87 31.49

100m: 54.49 28.76 200m: 1:56.63 31.51 300m: 3:00.38 31.96 400m: 4:00.68 28.81

18.ORTH Wencke 98 GER TSC Rostock 1957 4:01.39 7
50m: 25.33 25.33 150m: 1:26.11 30.28 250m: 2:28.38 30.48 350m: 3:31.12 30.78

100m: 55.83 30.50 200m: 1:57.90 31.79 300m: 3:00.34 31.96 400m: 4:01.39 30.27

19.STRACHANOWSKA Helena 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 4:02.15 6
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:27.71 31.15 250m: 2:30.99 31.51 350m: 3:33.06 31.01

100m: 56.56 29.51 200m: 1:59.48 31.77 300m: 3:02.05 31.06 400m: 4:02.15 29.09

20.MALACHOWSKA Julia 99 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 4:02.78 5
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:28.06 31.61 250m: 2:30.81 30.25 350m: 3:34.43 32.62

100m: 56.45 29.57 200m: 2:00.56 32.50 300m: 3:01.81 31.00 400m: 4:02.78 28.35

21.KOZANKIEWICZ Weronika 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 4:05.07 4
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:30.35 31.88 250m: 2:34.09 31.85 350m: 3:37.19 30.88

100m: 58.47 31.27 200m: 2:02.24 31.89 300m: 3:06.31 32.22 400m: 4:05.07 27.88

22.JAGIELSKA Agata 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 4:06.94 3
50m: 26.48 26.48 150m: 1:29.59 32.53 250m: 2:34.49 32.70 350m: 3:38.03 31.81

100m: 57.06 30.58 200m: 2:01.79 32.20 300m: 3:06.22 31.73 400m: 4:06.94 28.91

23.JURECKOVA NIkola 97 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 4:08.74 2
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:29.73 31.32 250m: 2:33.82 32.02 350m: 3:38.40 32.28

100m: 58.41 30.87 200m: 2:01.80 32.07 300m: 3:06.12 32.30 400m: 4:08.74 30.34

24.KLEMET Tina 98 GER NEMO Plauen 4:08.82 1
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.11 31.40 250m: 2:34.56 32.92 350m: 3:38.51 31.24

100m: 57.71 29.93 200m: 2:01.64 32.53 300m: 3:07.27 32.71 400m: 4:08.82 30.31

25.GRUBEL Alina 99 GER Berliner TSC 4:12.02 1
50m: 26.54 26.54 150m: 1:28.37 31.93 250m: 2:34.49 33.17 350m: 3:41.39 33.60

100m: 56.44 29.90 200m: 2:01.32 32.95 300m: 3:07.79 33.30 400m: 4:12.02 30.63

26.KOLARIKOVA Lucie 01 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 4:15.54 1
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:29.35 31.93 250m: 2:36.33 33.33 350m: 3:43.59 33.93

100m: 57.42 30.89 200m: 2:03.00 33.65 300m: 3:09.66 33.33 400m: 4:15.54 31.95

27.BERTOKOVA Bernadetta 98 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 4:18.32 1
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:35.38 33.93 250m: 2:43.49 34.01 350m: 3:50.72 33.61

100m: 1:01.45 33.00 200m: 2:09.48 34.10 300m: 3:17.11 33.62 400m: 4:18.32 27.60

28.ODOROVA Beata 99 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 4:18.41 1
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:35.42 33.93 250m: 2:43.39 33.95 350m: 3:49.66 32.91

100m: 1:01.49 33.20 200m: 2:09.44 34.02 300m: 3:16.75 33.36 400m: 4:18.41 28.75

29.KOHNKE Julia 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 4:28.71 1
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:36.93 34.17 250m: 2:47.03 34.86 350m: 3:55.84 33.71

100m: 1:02.76 33.38 200m: 2:12.17 35.24 300m: 3:22.13 35.10 400m: 4:28.71 32.87

EXHDUBBERKE Antonia 97 GER Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin 4:04.41
50m: 26.26 26.26 150m: 1:28.07 31.38 250m: 2:31.24 31.30 350m: 3:35.12 31.74

100m: 56.69 30.43 200m: 1:59.94 31.87 300m: 3:03.38 32.14 400m: 4:04.41 29.29

EXHPETRI Antonia 99 GER TC fez Berlin 4:12.11
50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:29.36 31.60 250m: 2:35.55 33.26 350m: 3:41.27 32.65

100m: 57.76 30.89 200m: 2:02.29 32.93 300m: 3:08.62 33.07 400m: 4:12.11 30.84


